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A002006454 SUPARNA  SARDAR Female No  1 1 UR  3  126.50  92.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653412 UJJALA  PAL Female No  2 2 UR  4  125.40  91.00  63.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792725 KHUSBU  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  3  125.00  90.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273043 PURNA  MAHATA Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  3  123.70  94.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047781 PUJA  MAHATA Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  12  123.70  90.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980158 BISWANATH  DANDAPAT Male No  6 6 UR  7  122.80  91.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087973 SUBRATA  MAHATA Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  2  120.50  90.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255860 TANUSREE  MAHATA Female No  8  4 8 OBC-B  2  120.40  88.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762565 TRIPTI  MAHATA Female No  9  5 9 OBC-B  6  120.10  87.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762404 SUJATA  GARAI Female No  10 10 UR  3  119.20  88.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670928 MANISHA  HANSDA Female No  11  1 11 ST  1  118.20  82.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780823 SUBHAM  BHUNIA Male No  12 12 UR  4  117.90  85.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019075 HEMANTA  RANA Male No  13 13 UR  4  116.20  84.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626426 ARUP  MAHATA Male No  14 14 UR  3  115.00  85.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000795160 SUVADIP  MAITY Male No  15 15 UR  3  114.90  83.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924808 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  16  6 16 OBC-B  11  114.40  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325529 PUSHPITA  MAHATA Female No  17  7 17 OBC-B  4  113.60  83.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695489 KANIKA  MAHATA Female No  18  8 18 OBC-B  3  113.40  82.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039840 MANISHA  MAHATA Female No  19  9 19 OBC-B  1  113.00  81.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836021 TAMASA  SING Female No  20 20 UR  2  112.70  81.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728956 HEMAL  MANDI Male No  21  2 21 ST  5  112.60  82.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827204 SUDIP  GOPE Male No  22 22 UR  3  111.90  80.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462808 SUSMITA  RANA Female No  23 23 UR  1  111.60  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839987 KHOKAN  HEMRAM Male No  24  3 24 ST  1  111.30  80.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581116 MITALI  TUDU Female No  25  4 25 ST  3  111.10  77.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670896 PUJA  MANDI Female No  26  5 26 ST  2  109.50  80.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076436 MUKUL  MAHATA Male No  27  10 27 OBC-B  2  109.20  80.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494876 SUBHAM  BANERJEE Male No  28 28 UR  13  109.10  76.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001028529 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  29  1 29 SC  18  108.70  77.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945833 JAYANTI  MAHATA Female No  30  11 30 OBC-B  4  108.50  80.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948682 SOHINI  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  13  107.80  77.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614462 SAKRO  MURMU Female No  32  6 32 ST  5  107.70  75.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148771 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  33 33 UR  3  106.00  76.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707588 MAMANI  MAHATA Female No  34  12 34 OBC-B  7  105.70  77.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869633 MANOJ  MAHATA Male No  35  13 35 OBC-B  2  105.60  75.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988776 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  36  14 36 OBC-B  10  104.90  76.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772222 SAHEB  DAS Male No  37 37 UR  3  103.00  81.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636053 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  38 38 UR  6  102.80  76.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688395 PARITOSH  MAHATA Male No  39  15 39 OBC-B  3  101.70  73.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830082 SUPRIYA  BHAKTA Female No  40 40 UR  4  101.20  73.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463364 DEBANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  41 41 UR  12  100.90  71.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234685 SAMARENDU  MAITY Male No  42 42 UR  1  100.80  73.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000252337 MADHUMITA  MURMU Female No  43  7 43 ST  6  99.10  70.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470045 POYRANI  HEMBRAM Female No  44  8 44 ST  9  98.40  70.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104944 SAYAN  ROY Male No  45 45 UR  3  98.10  71.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925208 PABITRA KUMAR SHIT Male No  46  2 46 SC  11  98.00  70.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815166 HIMADRI  MAHATA Male No  47  16 47 OBC-B  2  97.50  70.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353502 DEEPANKAR  RAJAK Male No  48  3 48 SC  6  97.40  70.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983074 RITA  MAHATO Female No  49  17 49 OBC-B  11  97.40  70.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101953 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  50  18 50 OBC-B  4  97.30  73.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579736 SUBRATA  PRATIHAR Male No  51 51 UR  6  96.70  72.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145885 SUBRATA  BESRA Male No  52  9 52 ST  1  95.00  70.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679524 SOMA  DALAI Female No  53  4 53 SC  6  94.60  67.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445238 ARPITA  HANSDA Female No  54  10 54 ST  1  94.50  70.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619697 LABANI  SANTRA Female No  55 55 UR  5  94.50  68.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272997 KOYEL  MANDAL Female No  56 56 UR  2  94.50  67.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000986826 RAHUL  MAHATA Male No  57 57 UR  2  94.00  70.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061688 SANJIT  MAHATA Male No  58  19 58 OBC-B  6  93.90  68.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448488 SOUMYADIP  MANDI Male No  59  11 59 ST  2  92.70  68.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158888 SHOVAN  MONDAL Male No  60 60 UR  2  92.40  66.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403938 JOYDEB  HEMBRAM Male No  61  12 61 ST  7  91.60  70.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964400 NIRMAL  MAHATA Male No  62  20 62 OBC-B  1  91.30  63.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603865 DEBRAJ  MAHATA Male No  63  21 63 OBC-B  10  91.00  66.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979379 PALLABI  MAHATA Female No  64 64 UR  2  90.40  61.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589534 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  65  1 65 OBC-A  4  89.60  66.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167973 BISHAL  DIGAR Male No  66  5 66 SC  4  87.20  62.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115190 SUDIP  SING Male No  67  13 67 ST  9  86.90  65.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345146 NITISH KUMAR MAHATA Male No  68  22 68 OBC-B  3  86.60  65.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654306 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  69  23 69 OBC-B  5  86.40  63.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582286 AYAN  DAS Male Yes  70 70 UR  3  83.20  62.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002300170 MANATOSH  NAYEK Male No  71  6 71 SC  1  83.00  57.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467834 SONU  MAHATA Male No  72  24 72 OBC-B  2  81.90  57.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939881 DEEP  MANA Male No  73  25 73 OBC-B  9  80.50  52.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061002 SK NAJRUL ALI Male No  74  2 74 OBC-A  7  80.10  55.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432429 RAHUL  MURMU Male No  75  14 75 ST  3  80.00  56.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859703 SUJAN  MANDI Male No  76  15 76 ST  4  79.70  58.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607160 SAGUN SAGEN SAREN Male No  77  16 77 ST  4  79.70  57.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141071 SUNITI  PAL Female No  78 78 UR  1  78.20  55.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805862 RABI  HEMBRAM Male No  79 79 UR  1  76.50  53.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153532 MALA  ROY Female No  80  7 80 SC  2  73.40  50.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234087 SANJITA  MAHATA Female No  81  26 81 OBC-B  5  73.30  52.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000589534 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  65  1 1 OBC-A  4  89.60  66.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061002 SK NAJRUL ALI Male No  74  2 2 OBC-A  7  80.10  55.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002273043 PURNA  MAHATA Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  3  123.70  94.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047781 PUJA  MAHATA Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  12  123.70  90.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087973 SUBRATA  MAHATA Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  2  120.50  90.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255860 TANUSREE  MAHATA Female No  8  4 4 OBC-B  2  120.40  88.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762565 TRIPTI  MAHATA Female No  9  5 5 OBC-B  6  120.10  87.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924808 SUMAN  MAHATO Male No  16  6 6 OBC-B  11  114.40  80.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325529 PUSHPITA  MAHATA Female No  17  7 7 OBC-B  4  113.60  83.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695489 KANIKA  MAHATA Female No  18  8 8 OBC-B  3  113.40  82.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039840 MANISHA  MAHATA Female No  19  9 9 OBC-B  1  113.00  81.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076436 MUKUL  MAHATA Male No  27  10 10 OBC-B  2  109.20  80.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945833 JAYANTI  MAHATA Female No  30  11 11 OBC-B  4  108.50  80.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707588 MAMANI  MAHATA Female No  34  12 12 OBC-B  7  105.70  77.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869633 MANOJ  MAHATA Male No  35  13 13 OBC-B  2  105.60  75.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988776 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  36  14 14 OBC-B  10  104.90  76.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000688395 PARITOSH  MAHATA Male No  39  15 15 OBC-B  3  101.70  73.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815166 HIMADRI  MAHATA Male No  47  16 16 OBC-B  2  97.50  70.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983074 RITA  MAHATO Female No  49  17 17 OBC-B  11  97.40  70.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101953 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  50  18 18 OBC-B  4  97.30  73.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061688 SANJIT  MAHATA Male No  58  19 19 OBC-B  6  93.90  68.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964400 NIRMAL  MAHATA Male No  62  20 20 OBC-B  1  91.30  63.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603865 DEBRAJ  MAHATA Male No  63  21 21 OBC-B  10  91.00  66.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345146 NITISH KUMAR MAHATA Male No  68  22 22 OBC-B  3  86.60  65.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654306 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  69  23 23 OBC-B  5  86.40  63.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467834 SONU  MAHATA Male No  72  24 24 OBC-B  2  81.90  57.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939881 DEEP  MANA Male No  73  25 25 OBC-B  9  80.50  52.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234087 SANJITA  MAHATA Female No  81  26 26 OBC-B  5  73.30  52.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001028529 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  29  1 1 SC  18  108.70  77.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925208 PABITRA KUMAR SHIT Male No  46  2 2 SC  11  98.00  70.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353502 DEEPANKAR  RAJAK Male No  48  3 3 SC  6  97.40  70.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679524 SOMA  DALAI Female No  53  4 4 SC  6  94.60  67.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167973 BISHAL  DIGAR Male No  66  5 5 SC  4  87.20  62.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300170 MANATOSH  NAYEK Male No  71  6 6 SC  1  83.00  57.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153532 MALA  ROY Female No  80  7 7 SC  2  73.40  50.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000670928 MANISHA  HANSDA Female No  11  1 1 ST  1  118.20  82.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728956 HEMAL  MANDI Male No  21  2 2 ST  5  112.60  82.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839987 KHOKAN  HEMRAM Male No  24  3 3 ST  1  111.30  80.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581116 MITALI  TUDU Female No  25  4 4 ST  3  111.10  77.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670896 PUJA  MANDI Female No  26  5 5 ST  2  109.50  80.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614462 SAKRO  MURMU Female No  32  6 6 ST  5  107.70  75.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252337 MADHUMITA  MURMU Female No  43  7 7 ST  6  99.10  70.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470045 POYRANI  HEMBRAM Female No  44  8 8 ST  9  98.40  70.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145885 SUBRATA  BESRA Male No  52  9 9 ST  1  95.00  70.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445238 ARPITA  HANSDA Female No  54  10 10 ST  1  94.50  70.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448488 SOUMYADIP  MANDI Male No  59  11 11 ST  2  92.70  68.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403938 JOYDEB  HEMBRAM Male No  61  12 12 ST  7  91.60  70.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115190 SUDIP  SING Male No  67  13 13 ST  9  86.90  65.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432429 RAHUL  MURMU Male No  75  14 14 ST  3  80.00  56.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001859703 SUJAN  MANDI Male No  76  15 15 ST  4  79.70  58.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607160 SAGUN SAGEN SAREN Male No  77  16 16 ST  4  79.70  57.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


